FLOOR TYPE MILLING-BORING
MACHINES  ›  FR | FX | FXR
PRECISION IN THE
BIG DIMENSIONS
MACHINES WITH
GREAT DIMENSIONS
AND MACHINING
CAPACITY

HY
*
*
*
A
CXB
J
Z
HY
*
*
*
LAYOUT FR
LAYOUT FX | FXR
X Y Z A B C H J
FR-4000 4000 3600 / 4000 / 4500 1600 / 1900 9340 1860 3480 6900 / 7300 / 7800 3950 / 4300
FR-6000 6000 3600 / 4000 / 4500 1600 / 1900 11595 2025 3570 6900 / 7300 / 7800 3950 / 4300
FR-8000 8000 3600 / 4000 / 4500 1600 / 1900 13835 2145 3690 6900 / 7300 / 7800 3950 / 4300
FR-10000 10000 3600 / 4000 / 4500 1600 / 1900 15965 2210 3755 6900 / 7300 / 7800 3950 / 4300
FR-12000 12000 3600 / 4000 / 4500 1600 / 1900 17965 2210 3755 6900 / 7300 / 7800 3950 / 4300
X Y Z A B C H J
FX-4000 4000 4300 / 4800 / 5300 1600 / 1900 10000 2187 3813 7750 / 8250 / 8400 4330 / 4630
FX-6000 6000 4300 / 4800 / 5300 1600 / 1900 12000 2187 3813 7750 / 8250 / 8400 4330 / 4630
FX-8000 8000 4300 / 4800 / 5300 1600 / 1900 14100 2237 3863 7750 / 8250 / 8400 4330 / 4630
FX-10000 10000 4300 / 4800 / 5300 1600 / 1900 16200 2287 3913 7750 / 8250 / 8400 4330 / 4630
FX-12000 12000 4300 / 4800 / 5300 1600 / 1900 18300 2337 3963 7750 / 8250 / 8400 4330 / 4630
FX-14000 14000 4300 / 4800 / 5300 1600 / 1900 20400 2387 4013 7750 / 8250 / 8400 4330 / 4630
X Y Z A B C H J
FXR-6000 6000 6000 / 6500 / 7000 1600 / 1900 12000 2187 3813 9100 / 9600 / 10100 4330 / 4630
FXR-8000 8000 6000 / 6500 / 7000 1600 / 1900 14100 2237 3863 9100 / 9600 / 10100 4330 / 4630
FXR-10000 10000 6000 / 6500 / 7000 1600 / 1900 16200 2287 3913 9100 / 9600 / 10100 4330 / 4630
FXR-12000 12000 6000 / 6500 / 7000 1600 / 1900 18300 2337 3963 9100 / 9600 / 10100 4330 / 4630
FXR-14000 14000 6000 / 6500 / 7000 1600 / 1900 20400 2387 4013 9100 / 9600 / 10100 4330 / 4630
Dimensions in mm.
*Dimensions depending on the head
14 › 17
In order to cater to the diverse needs of each customer,